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The response was “We are in a confidential Merger
& Acquisition process with a foreign company, and
any communication can only be done through this
private email address. Please transfer the first
$900,000 and this money will be returned to you at

the end of the month.” 1t was signed with the CEOs
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84:

THE 5 MOST COMMON RED FLAGS

FRAUDSTERS

displayed at least one % % %
BEHAVIORAL RED FLAG 33 22 10
- Living beyond Unusually close Financial Addiction problems Control issues,

means association with difficulties unwillingness
vendor/customer to share duties
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Financial
statement fraud

Asset
misappropriation
Corruption

Asset misappropriation only

Asset misappropriation and corruption

Corruption only

Corruption, asset misappropriation, and financial statement fraud
Asset misappropriation and financial statement fraud

Financial statement fraud only

Corruption and financial statement fraud
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A B D E G H I J K L M N [0)
1 |Gl ~ |SK|~ |[KTO_NR |~ |DATE OF BIRTH | = |KTO_DESIGNATION - ENG - |BETRAG ~ |BU_DAT |~T|VAL DAT ~ |ERF_DAT - |BEDIENEl - |PN ~ [BU_TEXT |~ [T ~ |Purpose ENG
2 85 {7301 2973010903 Flat fees for account management -000.00| 19/2/2020| 31/1/2020| 19/2/2020|YCOPMOI _ [03030 [Bank transfer [209 [Irrelevant
3 05 [7301[2973010903 Flat fees for account management -6.90| 19/2/2020| 19/2/2020| 19/2/2020|YCOPMOI  [03030|Bank transfer [209 |Reimbursment account fee
4 05 [7301[9973010903 FHlat-rate account management fees -3,800.00) 19/2/2020| 19/2/2020| 19/2/2020|YCOPMOL  [03030|Bank transfer [209 |Reimbursment account fee 2019
5 [05 [7301[9973010903 Flat fees for account management -009.99| 19/2/2020| 31/1/2020| 19/2/2020|YCOPMOI _ [03030 [Bank transfer [209 [Irrelevant
6 105 [7301[9973010903 Flat fees for account management -6.90| 19/2/2020| 19/2/2020| 19/2/2020|YCOPMOL  [03030|Bank transfer [209 | Reimbursment account fee
7 105 [7301[9973010903 Flat-rate account management fees -3,800.00) 19/2/2020| 19/2/2020| 19/2/2020|YCOPMOI _ [03030|Bank transfer [209 |Reimbursment account fee 2019
8 100,000.00| 11/3/2020| 11/3/2020] 11/3/2020|YCOPMOI  [03197 |Bank transfer [200 | Transfer of new loan
9 100,000.00| 11/3/2020| 11/3/2020| 11/3/2020YCOPMOI  [03197 |Bank transfer [200 | Transfer of loan
10 [12  [6680[9966803902 Claims number.customers passi -10.00)  2/4/2020| 2/4/2020( 2/4/2020|YCOPMBK [03032|Bank transfer [209 |Refund of BankCard annual fee to 54880508600, re
11 12 [6680[0966803902 Claims number.customers passi -10.00|  2/4/2020| 2/4/2020( 2/4/2020YCOPMBK [03032|Bank transfer [209 |Refund of BankCard annual fee to 68467893900
12 6420 (6846789390 |01.01.2010 Mike Tyson 100,000.00] 1/5/2020| 1/5/2020| 1/5/2020|YCOPMBE [03196|Bank transfer [201 | Transfer of new loan
13 64206846789390 [01.01.2010 Mike Tysan -100,000.00 1/5/2020 1/5/2020| 1/5/2020|YCOPMBE _ [03145|Cash 201 | Cash
14 [05_ [7301[9973010900 ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEES -2.90| 6/5/2020| 6/5/2020] 6/5/2020YCOPMIS [03060|Bank transfer [209 | Ditto
15 [05_ [7308[9973087902 BankCard fees -7.00| 14/5/2020| 14/5/2020( 14/5/2020¥COPMBK [03032 |Bank transfer [209 |Reimbursment because of mistake of the staff
16 [05_ [7301[9973010903 Internal cash transfer -1,000,000.000 2/6/2020 2/6/2020| 2/6/2020|YCOPMUW [03145|Bank transfer [209 |Cash for branch no. 2
17 o5 [7301[9973010903 Internal cash transfer -1,000,000.000 2/6/2020 2/6/2020{ 2/6/2020|YCOPMUW [03145|Bank transfer [209 |Cash for branch no. 2
18 6420[4762889279 |05.08.1931 Steven Tyler -5,000.00| 12/6/2020| 12/6/2020| 12/6/2020|YCOPMXH [03198|Bank transfer [200 |Lotteria
19 6420(4762889279 [05.08.1931 Steven Tyler -5,000.00| 12/6/2020| 12/6/2020| 12/6/2020|YCOPMXH [03198|Bank transfer [200 |Lotteria
20 -500,000.00| 12/6/2020| 12/6/2020| 12/6/2020|YCOPMBE [03197 |Bank transfer [200 | Transfer to Bahamas
21 -500,000.00| 12/6/2020| 12/6/2020| 12/6/2020|YCOPMOE [03197 |Bank transfer [200 | Transfer to Tahiti
22 05 [7390[9973907901 Income from safe deposit box rentals subject to sales tax -25.00) 10/7/2020| 10/7/2020( 10/7/2020|YCOPMVK [03114|Bank transfer [209 |Reimbursement locker fee on 5046550600, no recei
23 fos_ [7301[9973010903 Flat fees account management -250.00 1/9/2020| 23/9/2020( 1/9/2020|YCOPMBE [03198|Cash 209 [ Ditto
24 [os5_ [7301[9973010903 Flat fees account management -250.00| 1/9/2020| 23/9/2020| 1/9/2020|YCOPMBE [03198|Bank transfer [209 |Irrelevant
25 12 [6680[9966803902 Claims number.customers Passi -0.02|11/12/2020|11/12/2020[ 11/12/2020|YCOPMXH  [03196 |Bank transfer [200 |Dito
26 [12 [6680 0966803902 Claims number.customers Passi -0.09)11/12/2020| 11/12/2020( 11/12/2020| YCOPMXH [03196|Cash 200 |Dito
27 [o5  [7301 /0973010903 Internal cash transfer -1,000,000.00 24/12/2020| 24/12/2020| 24/12/2020|YCOPMUW [03145 |Bank transfer [209 | Cash for branch no. 3
28 [05  [7301 /0973010903 Internal cash transfer -500,000.00| 31/12/2020| 31/12/2020| 31/12/2020 | YCOPMUW. [03145 |Bank transfer [209 | Cash for branch no. 3
29 o5 [7390 /9973907901 Income from safe deposit box rentals subject to sales tax -50.00| 16/1/2021| 16/1/2021| 16/1/2021|YCOPMVK [03114|Bank transfer [209 |Reimbursement locker fee on 5046550600, receipt f
30 fos_ [7301[9973010900 ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEES -24.99 1/5/2021 1/5/2021| 1/5/2021|YCOPMIS  [03060 |Bank transfer [209 | Ditto
31 [os_ [7301[9973010903 Flat fees for account management -B88.88| 1/5/2021| 1/5/2021| 1/5/2021|YCOPMIS  [03030 [Bank transfer [209 [Irrelevant
32 fos_ [7301[9973010903 Flat fees for account management -6.90| 3/5/2021| 3/5/2021| 3/5/2021|YCOPMIS [03030|Bank transfer [209 |Reimbursment account fee
33 [os_ [7308[9973087902 BankCard fees -7.00| 8/6/2021| 8/6/2021| 8/6/2021|YCOPMBK [03032|Bank transfer [209 |Reimbursment no receipt
34 fos_ [7301[9973010903 Flat-rate account management fees -60.00| 18/8/2021| 18/8/2021| 18/8/2021|YCOPMOI _ [03030|Bank transfer [209 |Reimbursment account fee 2020
35 [05 [7301[9973010903 Internal cash transfer -750,000.00| 14/9/2021| 14/9/2021| 14/9/2021|YCOPMUW [03145 |Bank transfer [209 | Cash for branch no. 2
36 [05 [7301 /0973010903 Flat fees account management -250.00| 21/9/2021| 21/9/2021| 21/9/2021|YCOPMBE [03198|Bank transfer [209 | Ditto
37 [o5  [7301[0973010903 Internal cash transfer -500,000.00| 25/12/2021) 25/12/2021 | 25/12/2021 |YCOPMUW [03145 |Bank transfer [209 | Cash for branch no. 3
38 05 [7390 /9973907901 Income from safe deposit box rentals subject to sales tax -25.00)  4/1/2022|  4/1/2022| 4/1/2022|YCOPMVK [03114|Bank transfer [209 |Reimbursement locker fee on 5046550600, receipt f
39 12 [6680[9966803902 Claims number.customers passi -78.00) 20/1/2022| 20/1/2022| 20/1/2022 | YCOPMBK [03032 |Bank transfer [209 |Refund of BankCard annual fee to 8938688298, no
40 M2 [6680[9966803902 Claims number.customers Passi -0.67| 11/2/2022| 11/2/2022| 11/2/2022|YCOPMXH [03196|Bank transfer [200 |Dito
41 05 [7308[9973087902 BankCard fees 4.087.98| 14/2/2022| 14/2/2022| 14/2/2022|YCOPMBK _[03032 |Bank transfer [209 |Bank card fee account no. 8938688296
42 fos_[7301[9973087902 BankCard fees -4,087.98| 14/2/2022| 14/2/2022| 14/2/2022|YCOPMIS [03060|Cash 201 | Dito
43 6420 (8938448296 |16.07.2016 Inkigayo 6,000.00 20/3/2022| 20/3/2022| 20/3/2022|YCOPMOI  [03197|Bank transfer [200 |Salary
44 6420 (7896546789 |27.03.19997 Lalisa Manobal 1,000,000.00) 2/5/2022| 2/5/2022| 2/5/2022|YCOPMBE [03196 |Bank transfer [201 [Salery for Tour 2023
45 6420[4762889279 [05.08:1931 Steven Tyler 4,000.00 12/6/2022( 12/8/2022| 12/6/2022|YCOPMXH [03198|Bank transfer [200 | Cashback
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